CODING OF CATALOGUES
HS - GPK - 07/022025
№ EDITION MONTH OF
ESTABLISHMENT
YEAR OF
ESTABLISHMENT
HS – GP K – 07 / 02 2025
HYDROSILA

Output torque at P1 N·m 20,8 27,1 33,5 37,8 41,8 46,9 50,8 54,1 57,5 56,6 57,5 58,6 57,7
*Weight kg 2,4 2,5 2,6 2,7 2,7 2,9 2,9 3,0 3,0 3,1 3,1 3,4 3,6
Ordering example
GM2K10R-G262B
Dimension G = see section "Drive shafts"
Dimension F = see section "Mounting flanges"
*Weight shown are for motors with aluminum covers. Weight for motors with cast iron covers should be refined
A
В
F G24,540÷50 N·m
10
2
16
71,5
32
,5
9611
3
88,5
86
GEAR MOTORS GROUP 2GM2K
5
GM2K
GM2K
SAE "A" 2 BOLTS EUROPEAN GERMAN Ø80 GERMAN 2 BOLTS Ø50 GERMAN 2 BOLTS Ø52
SAE "A" SPLINED (9 TEETH)
В2 31
В2 32
SAE "A" SPLINED (10 TEETH)
В3 31
В3 32
SAE "A" SPLINED (11 TEETH)
В4 31
В4 32
GERMAN TAPERED 1:5
F2 81
F2 91
F2 92
EUROPEAN TAPERED 1:8
G2 61
G2 62
SAE "A" STRAIGHT Ø15,87
H2 31
H2 32
H2 61
H2 62
SAE "A" STRAIGHT Ø19,05
H8 31
H8 32
TANG DRIVE
K3 93
K3 94
TANG DRIVE
K4 91
K4 92
DIN 5482 SPLINED (9 TEETH)
I2 61
I2 62
I2 81
I2 91
I2 92
COMBINATION TYPES OF FLANGES & SHAFTS
Present combination types of mounting flanges and shafts are used to serial production. The other combination and date of production, before

22
42
Ordering example
GM2K16R-F2C9C-VE12-AA
GM2K
17
GM2K
PERFORMANCE CURVES
Performance curves carried out with oil viscosity at 16 mm2/sec, oil temperature at 60°С and max. continuous pressures for each type.
25 cm3
23 cm3
20 cm3
19 cm3
16 cm3
17 cm3
15 cm3
14 cm3
12,5 cm3
11,3 cm3
10 cm3
8,2 cm3
6,3 cm3
18
PERFORMANCE CURVES
Performance curves carried out with oil viscosity at 16 mm2/sec and oil temperature at 60°С.
20,00
15,00
10,00
5,00
0 1000 2000 3000 4000
10,00
6,00
2,00
8,00
4,00
250
 ba
r
200
 ba
r
150 bar
100 bar
50 bar
20,00
15,00
10,00
5,00
25,00
30,00
10
6
2
8
4
12
0 1000 2000 3000 3600
250
 ba
r
200
 ba
r
150 bar
100 bar
50 bar
250
 ba
r
200
 ba
r
150 bar

40÷50 N∙m
GEAR MOTORS GROUP 3
Ordering example
GM3K20R-B563B
GM2K
23
GM3K
COMBINATION TYPES OF FLANGES & SHAFTS
Present combination types of mounting flanges and shafts are used to serial production. The other combination and date of production, before
ordering clarify with the manufacturer.
GM3K
SAE B 2 BOLTS EUROPEAN Ø50,8 EUROPEAN Ø60,3 GERMAN Ø105 GERMAN Ø100
SAE B SPLINED (13 TEETH)
B5 33
SAE BB SPLINED (15 TEETH)
B6 33
GERMAN TAPERED 1:5 (М16)
F4 88 F4 89
GERMAN TAPERED 1:5 (М14)
F6 89
EUROPEAN TAPERED 1:8 (М14)
G4 63 G4 64
EUROPEAN TAPERED 1:8 (М16)
G5 63 G5 64
SAE B STRAIGHT Ø22,2
H3 33
SAE BB STRAIGHT Ø25,4
H4 33
24
Max. torque 140 N·m